
VARSITY Women's Basketball Roster

First name Last name Number Grade Position Height

Chloe McClain 0 Senior Forward 5'10

Averi Collins 1 Sophomore Guard 5'5

Annie Flavin 2 Freshman Guard 6'

Elli Britton 3 Senior Guard 5'7

Ashley Rosiewicz 4 Senior Guard 5'4

Kasey Wilson 5 Junior Guard 5'5

Emma Johnson 10 Freshman Guard 5'7

Olivia Maciag 11 Junior Guard 5'7

Evelyn Stiglish 12 Freshman Guard 5'10

Mackenzie Dicken 15 Freshman Guard 5'7

Kaylin Simmons 20 Senior Forward 5'8

Jaida Quinn 21 Freshman Guard 5'7

Zaynab Saab 24 Junior Forward 5'7

Meghan McCarthy 33 Senior Forward 5'11

Elena DiMaria 55 Junior Forward 6'

Coaching Staff & Administration

Head Coach Ryan Ballard Assistant Coaches  Jada Woody, Ricky Styes,  Nadia Lengel & Chad Dicken

Athletic Director Chaka Johnson Photographer Michael Vasilnek

Superintendent Monica Merritt Athletic Administrative Assistant Katy Cleveland

Athletic Trainer Allie McDonnell Principal Cheri Steckel



5'9

JUNIOR VARSITY Women's Basketball Roster

First name Last name Number Grade Position Height

Elizabeth Burnham 1 Freshman Guard 5'6

Annie Flavin 2 Freshman Forward 6'

Talia Abbadi 3 Junior Forward 5'11

Kaila Stewart 4 Junior Forward 5'10

Kasey Wilson 5 Junior Guard 5'5

Emma Johnson 10 Freshman Guard 5'7

Evelyn Stiglish 12 Freshman Forward 5'10

Saniah Thorn 15 Sophomore Forward 5'11

Suri Leung 20 Sophomore Guard 5'7

Jaida Quinn 21 Freshman Guard 5'7

Siena Aliaj 31 Sophomore Forward 5'9

Sarah Figuroa-Parker 34 Sophomore Guard 5'7

Izzy Krause 35 Sophomore Forward 6'

Olivia Graham 41 Freshman Forward 5'8

Noemie Rothstein 42 Freshman Forward 6'

Coaching Staff & Administration

Head Coach Ricky Styes Assistant Coaches  Jada Woody, Nadia Lengel, & Chad Dicken

Athletic Director Chaka Johnson Photographer Michael Vasilnek

Superintendent Monica Merritt Athletic Administrative Assistant Katy Cleveland

Athletic Trainer Allie McDonnell Principal Cheri Steckel



FRESHMAN Women's Basketball Roster

First name Last name Number Grade Position Height

Elizabeth Burnham 1 Freshman Guard 5'6

Isabella Ceriotti 3 Freshman Guard 5'7

Tyra Kaaihue 5 Freshman Guard 5'5

Jade Fleeger 10 Freshman Guard 5'8

Johanne Nganongo 12 Freshman Forward 5'6

Jada Taylor 15 Freshman Forward 5'7

Mariam Mahdi 20 Freshman Guard 5' 4

Trusha Patel 23 Freshman Guard 5'4

Ayesha Aossey 24 Freshman Guard 5'5

Mady McCarthy 33 Freshman Forward 5'8

Olivia Graham 41 Freshman Forward 5'8

Noemie Rothstein 42 Freshman Forward 6'

Esther Rothstein 44 Freshman Forward 6'

Coaching Staff & Administration

Head Coach Ricky Styes Assistant Coaches  Jada Woody, Nadia Lengel, & Chad Dicken

Athletic Director Chaka Johnson Photographer Michael Vasilnek

Superintendent Monica Merritt Athletic Administrative Assistant Katy Cleveland

Athletic Trainer Allie McDonnell Principal Cheri Steckel



Women's Varsity Basketball Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

Dec 6 Friday 7:00 PM River Rouge Away

Dec 9 Friday 7:00 PM Dearborn Crestwood Away

Dec 13 Tuesday 5:30 PM PCA Home

Dec 20 Tuesday 7:00 PM Livonia Churchill Home

Dec 22 Thursday 7:00 PM Novi Home

Jan 3 Tuesday 7:00 PM Pinckney Away

Jan 4 Wednesday 1:30 PM Carlson Away

Jan 6 Friday 5:30 PM Salem Away

Jan 10 Tuesday 7:00 PM Hartland Away

Jan 13 Friday 7:00 PM Howell Home

Jan 17 Tuesday 5:30 PM Canton Home

Jan 20 Friday 7:00 PM Brighton Home

Jan 24 Tuesday 7:00 PM Northville Away

Jan 27 Friday 7:00 PM Novi Away
Jan 31 Tuesday 5:30 PM Salem Home
Feb 3 Friday 7:00 PM Hartland Home
Feb 7 Tuesday 7:00 PM Howell Away
Feb 10 Friday 5:30 PM Canton Away
Feb 14 Tuesday 7:00 PM Brighton Away
Feb 17 Friday 7:00 PM Northville Home
Feb 21 Tuesday 7:00 PM KLAA East Crossover Away
Feb 23 Thursday 7:00 PM Clawson Home Senior Night

Feb 27 Monday TBA MHSAA District 20 Opening 
Round TBA

Mar 1 Wednesday TBA MHSAA District 20 Semi-
Final TBA

Mar 3 Friday TBA MHSAA District 20 
Championship TBA


